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BAR ASSOCIATION FOR COMMERCE, FINANCE AND INDUSTRY 
 

Events 2014 
 

Wednesday 22 January 
Seminar:  Recent Developments in Competition Law 
Speaker:  Professor Richard Whish, King’s College, London  
CPD:  1 hour 
 
Wednesday 19 February  
Applying for Judicial Appointments from the Employed Bar perspective 
Speaker:  Martin Forde QC 
 
Monday 28 April 
Professional Issues Forum:  Meet the Regulators 
Speakers:  Simon Thornton-Wood, Ewen McLeod and Dr Anne Wright (Bar Standards Board) 
CPD:  1.5 hours 
 
Wednesday 11 June 
Ethics seminar and supper party in conjunction with C&I Group 
“Moral banks need moral lawyers” 
Speakers:  Sharon Bowles MEP and Professor Richard Moorcroft (UCL) – chaired by Lord Hoffmann 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
Wednesday 25 June 
Middle Temple & BACFI Employed Bar Summer Garden Party 
 
Wednesday 2 July 
Cyber Crime Forum 
Speakers:  Jamie Bouloux (AIG), Benedict Hamilton (Kroll), and Darryl Brophy (Executive Director, FINEX 
National) – chaired by Colin Taylor (Executive Director, FINEX Global) 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
Wednesday 17 September 
Seminar:  “Dawns Raids – the horror and how to avoid it” 
Speakers:  Chris Parker (Microsoft), Hannah Gurga (ICAL plc) and Jacqueline Mailly (Hogan Lovells) – chaired by 
Professor Susan Nash (City University) 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
Wednesday 8 October  
Seminar:  “Rogue employees: responding to the crisis” 
Speakers:  Jason Woodland (Peters and Peters LLP), Angharad Harris (Watson Farley and Williams), Iain Burns 
(Crisis) and Bell Pottinger (P R specialists) 
CPD:  1 hour 
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Thursday 20 November 
2014 Denning Lecture 
Lady Justice Gloster 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
BACFI Christmas Party 
 
Wednesday 3 December 
BACFI Annual General Meeting 
Remarks by Helen Fletcher Rogers 
CPD:  0.5 hour 


